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Dispenser for Soap and Foam

]

Product features

Item no.:

Product:

Frequency / Usage:
Dimensions (mm):

Color:

CU:

Pallet :

Filling Capacity:

Transport unit widht (cm):
Transport unit height (cm):
net weight / Dispenser (kg):
Transport unit length (cm):
EAN-Case:

pallet height net cm:

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer):

wepa

Professional Hygiene

331060

331060
Sensor-Soap/Foam Dispenser
small/medium/high

154 (w) x 268 (h) x 112 (d)
white

1

340

700ml & 1000ml

16

27

1,240

12

4000735716708

213

20x17

Certificates Company

ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO 50001

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.wepa-professional.de to view and download.
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