

## Dispenser for Soap and Foam

## 331060

## **Certificates Company**

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## **Product features**

Item no.:	331060
Product:	Sensor-Soap/Foam Dispenser
Frequency / Usage:	small/medium/high
Dimensions (mm):	154 (w) x 268 (h) x 112 (d)
Color:	white
CU:	1
Pallet:	340
Filling Capacity:	700ml & 1000ml
Transport unit widht (cm):	16
Transport unit height (cm):	27
net weight / Dispenser (kg):	1,240
Transport unit length (cm):	12
EAN-Case:	4000735716708
pallet height net cm:	213
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer):	20x17

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.wepa-professional.de to view and download.